The Cambridge School of Dallas
2020-2021 School Year
Faculty Important Dates Calendar

Dates marked with an * are subject to Fellowship Church for final approval
Dates in bold are mandatory for student attendance

August 2020
3 Fall sports begin
19 Prayer Kickoff 8:15-9:15am
20 Tax Free Book Sale/Student Forms DUE
20* New Family Orientation 7:00pm
25 First Day of School
25-26 Freshman Retreat
27* Convocation 7:00pm
28 PF Meeting 8:05am
September 2020
7 Labor Day—NO CLASSES
10% Mini School Night 7:00pm
14-25 College Weeks
17-18  All School Retreat
18 TCA College Fair
24 School Pictures
October 2020
2 PF Meeting 8:05am
6 Parent Conferences 3:00-6:00pm
14 PSAT (Grades 9-11)/SAT (Grade 12)
14 Middle School Day of Service
14 Early Dismissal
15 End of 15t quarter
16 Fall Holiday — NO CLASSES
21-24 College Trip
23 Early Dismissal
24 Middle School Social
29 Parent Conferences 3:00-6:00pm
29 Open House 7:00pm
30 PF Meeting 8:05am
November 2020
6% Grandparents’ Luncheon 10:30am-12:30pm
7* Perfect Pairs Dance
13 Fall Drama
19 Faculty Lyceum Series 7:00pm
23-27  Thanksgiving Break — NO CLASSES

December 2020

4
5*

9

10*
14
15-18
21

PF Meeting 8:05am

House Feast

Christmas Chapel

Christmas Performance

End of 2nd quarter

Mid-Term Exams 8:00am — 12:30pm
Christmas Break begins

January 2021

5

15

18
19-22
22

23
30

Classes resume

PF Meeting 8:05am

MLK Holiday — NO CLASSES
Spirit Week

Homecoming

Winter Formal

Middle School Social

February 2021

12
15
18*
25

PF Meeting 8:05am

President’s Day — NO CLASSES
Declamation

Faith & Culture

March 2021

5

5
6

11
12

15-19
25-26
26

209-31
April 2021

24-27

PSAT 8/9 (Grade 8)

Early Dismissal

Ladies’ Tea

Men’s Cookout

End of 31 quarter

Spring Break—NO CLASSES
Senior Tutorial Semi-Finals
Coffee Haus

PSIA — District

TAPPS — State Academic

Good Friday — NO CLASSES
Easter Holiday — NO CLASSES
Spring Drama

PF Meeting 8:05am

Senior Tutorial Finals 7:00pm
Junior/Senior Prom

Faculty Lyceum Series 7:00pm

PSIA — State

AP Exams

PF Meeting 8:05am

Junior/Senior Luau

Awards Assembly

ERB Testing (Grades 5-7)

Sports Banquet

8th Grade Graduation (9:40am, chapel)
Art Show/Class Night Rehearsal
End of 4th quarter/Last day of classes
Class Night

Final Exams 8:00am — 12:30pm
Last Day of School/Commencement

171 days; June 2, 2020




